
 
 

 

 

 

 

GUWAHATI UTILITIES COMPANY LIMITED 
(CIN   U38110AS2023PLC024235.)  (GSTIN : 18AAKCG3120G1D3) 

4th Floor, Tripti Tower, Ganeshguri, Guwahati-06, Assam   

E-mail: mdguclindia@gmail.com 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

No. GUCL/Elect/286/25/380                 Date: - 20/ 02/2025 

 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT)   

The Managing Director, Guwahati Utilities Company Limited ,Guwahati invites bids (Single 

cover system Techno-Financial Bid) for – Rights for Installation of Kiosk for advertisement in 
the road side electrical poles under Guwahati Utilities Company Limited (GUCL)  from 21/          

02/2025.      

TENDER RELATED QUERIES Through e-mail -
gmcelectricalbranch7@gmail.com & 
www.gucl.in 

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF 
TENDER  13/ 03/2025       Up to 1400 Hour 

OPENING OF TENDER   14/ 03/2025; 1500 hours Onwards 

DOCUMENT FEES Rs. 1000.00/-  

EMD Rs. 5,000/-  

 

In the event of date of bid opening being a holiday, the activities will take place on the 

next working day. GUCL at its own discretion may cancel the entire bidding process and no 

liability shall be borne in such cases. 

 

  Sd/- 
Managing Director, 

Guwahati Utilities Company Limited 

                  Ganeshguri, Guwahati- 06 

Memo No. GUCL/Elect/286/25/380            Date: - 20/ 02/2025     

Copy to, 

1. The Commissioner, GMC for favour of kind information. 

2. Shri Jyotirmoy Sharma, Sr. Administrative Asstt. GSCL for information and necessary action. 
3. The Director, Information & Public Relations, Kamrup (Metro), for publication of the 

above tender notice in one issue of an English Daily Newspaper and one issue of two 

Assamese Daily Newspapers with a request for submission of the bills to the 

undersigned for payment. 

4. Software Developer, GMC, for uploading in the GMC official website. 

5. Software Developer, GUCL, for uploading in the GUCL official website. 

6. Office File. 

                                Sd/- 

 Managing Director, 

              Guwahati Utilities Company Limited 

                     Ganeshguri, Guwahati- 06 

mailto:mdguclindia@gmail.com
mailto:-gmcelectricalbranch7@gmail.com
mailto:-gmcelectricalbranch7@gmail.com

